

Civ DJ 445/20
YOGESH NATH
Vs. SUKHVINDER SINGH

23.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. M. B. Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendant with defendant.

Last & final opportunity is given to the plaintiff for proceeding
with the matter for NDOH.

List for PE on **21.05.2024**.

[ASHOK KUMAR]
ADJ-05 (WEST)/THC/
23.02.2024