

Civ DJ 445/20
YOGESH NATH Vs. SUKHVINDER SINGH

15.10.2024

Present: Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant with defendant.

PW1 is examined-in-chief and his cross-examination deferred as no time for his cross-examination left.

To come up for cross-examination of PW1 on 04.02.2025.

[MONIKA SAROHA]
DISTRICT JUDGE-05
(WEST)/THC/15.10.2024