

Civ DJ 445/20

YOGESH NATH Vs. SUKHVINDER SINGH

04.02.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Afjal Ansari, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through
VC.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on 30.05.2025.

[READER]
04.02.2025